
 

0.0%

5.0%

10.0%

15.0%

20.0%

25.0%

30.0%

35.0%

40.0%

45.0%

50.0%

En
glis

h L
an

gua
ge

Ch
ine

se 
Lan

gua
ge

Math
em

ati
cs

BA
FS 

(Ac
cou

nt)

BA
FS 

(Bu
sin

ess
)

Bio
log

y

Ch
em

istr
y

Ch
ine

se 
His

tor
y

Eco
nom

ics ER
S

His
tor

y ICT M1 PE
Ph

ysi
cs VA

% of students with level 5 or above

% of students with 5+ RC % of students with 5+ HK average
 

 

0.0%

10.0%

20.0%

30.0%

40.0%

50.0%

60.0%

70.0%

80.0%

90.0%

100.0%

En
glis

h L
an

gua
ge

Ch
ine

se 
Lan

gua
ge

Math
em

ati
cs

BA
FS

 (A
cco

un
t)

BA
FS

 (B
usi

nes
s)

Bio
log

y

Ch
em

istr
y

Ch
ine

se 
His

tor
y

Eco
no

mics ER
S

His
tor

y ICT M1 PE
Ph

ysi
cs VA

% of students with level 4 or above

% of students with 4+ RC % of students with 4+ HK average
 


